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ATT-290M-02-HEX-02
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

ATT-290M-02-HEX-02 Price

Technical Information of ATT-290M-02-HEX-02
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer Bel

Package / Case

Tolerance +0.3dB
Power (Watts) 2W
Impedance -
Attenuation Value 2dB

ATT-290M-02-HEX-02

Bel

ATT-290M-02-HEX-02 Details PDF

ATTENUATOR 2 DB DC 18GHZ

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

ATT-290M-02-HEX-02

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Series

Package / Case

Frequency Range

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID
ATTENUATOR 2 DB DC 18GHZ

500

HEX In-Line Module

OHz ~ 18GHz

ATT-290M-02-HEX-02 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ATT-290M-02-HEX-02 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ATT-290M-02-

HEX-02 Bel with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ATT-290M-02-HEX-02 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for ATT-290M-02-HEX-02

Image Part Number
“bel ATT-290M-00-SMA-02
“bel ATT-290F-20-SMA-02
“bel ATT-290F-30-HEX-02
ibel ATT-290M-04-SMA-02
“bel ATT-290M-00-HEX-02
“bel ATT-290F-10-SMA-02
“bel ATT-290M-06-SMA-02
ibel ATT-290M-03-HEX-02
“bel ATT-290F-10-HEX-02
ibel ATT-290M-04-HEX-02
“bel ATT-290M-02-SMA-02
ibel ATT-290M-05-HEX-02
“bel ATT-290M-01-HEX-02
Sbel  AtT-290M-05-sMA-02
“bel ATT-290F-30-SMA-02
ibel ATT-290F-20-HEX-02
“bel ATT-290M-06-HEX-02
ibel ATT-290M-07-HEX-02
“bel ATT-290M-03-SMA-02
ibel ATT-290M-01-SMA-02

ATT-290M-02-HEX-02 Stock
ATT-290M-02-HEX-02 Inventory
Inquiry ATT-290M-02-HEX-02

ATT-290M-02-HEX-02 Datasheet

Description

ATTENUATOR 0 DB DC 18GHZ

ATTENUATOR 20 DB DC 18GHZ

ATTENUATOR 30 DB DC 18GHZ

ATTENUATOR 4 DB DC 18GHZ

ATTENUATOR 0 DB DC 18GHZ

ATTENUATOR 10 DB DC 18GHZ

ATTENUATOR 6 DB DC 18GHZ

ATTENUATOR 3 DB DC 18GHZ

ATTENUATOR 10 DB DC 18GHZ

ATTENUATOR 4 DB DC 18GHZ

ATTENUATOR 2 DB DC 18GHZ

ATTENUATOR 5 DB DC 18GHZ

ATTENUATOR 1 DB DC 18GHZ

ATTENUATOR 5 DB DC 18GHZ

ATTENUATOR 30 DB DC 18GHZ

ATTENUATOR 20 DB DC 18GHZ

ATTENUATOR 6 DB DC 18GHZ

ATTENUATOR 7 DB DC 18GHZ

ATTENUATOR 3 DB DC 18GHZ

ATTENUATOR 1 DB DC 18GHZ

ATT-290M-02-HEX-02 Price
ATT-290M-02-HEX-02 Digikey
ATT-290M-02-HEX-02 Image

Download ATT-290M-02-HEX-02 Datasheet

ATT-290M-02-HEX-02 Electronics

Manufacturer

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

Supplier ATT-290M-02-HEX-02
ATT-290M-02-HEX-02 Picture

Manufacturer Bel

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

ATT-290M-02-HEX-02 Components
Order ATT-290M-02-HEX-02 Online

ATT-290M-02-HEX-02 PDF
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